
 
 

 
Haddenham Community Infant School – Dates for your diary 

 
Buckinghamshire Term Dates 2021-22 

Term Open on Morning of Close at 

Autumn Term 1 2021  Thurs 2nd September Thurs 21st October 

Autumn Term 2 2021 Mon 1st November Fri 17th December 

Spring Term 1 2022 Wed 5th January Fri 17th February 

Spring Term 2 2022 Mon 28th February Fri 8th April 

Summer Term 1 2022 Mon 25th April Thurs 26th May 

Summer Term 2 2022 Mon 6th June Thurs 21st July 

 
Haddenham Infants INSET Days 2021-22 
Wed 1st September 2021   

Friday 22nd October 2021   

Tues 4th January 2022   

Friday 18th February 2022   

Friday 27th May 2022   

 
Calendar of Events: Autumn Term 2021 
Thursday 9th September Welcome Meeting – ‘Meet the Teacher’ Y1 in 

classroom (masks to be worn please) 9:15am 

Thursday 9th September Welcome Meeting – ‘Meet the Teacher’ Y2 in 
classroom (masks to be worn please) 9:15am 

Monday 13th September Falconry Visit am (All years) 

Tuesday 14th September Welcome Meeting – ‘Meet the Teacher’ YR via 
zoom.  (details to follow) 

Wednesday 15th September YR Drop-In to look at your child’s classroom – 
3.15pm 

Thursday 16th September YR Drop-In to look at your child’s classroom – 
3.15pm 

Monday 20th September  Tennis coaching for all children (everyone to 
wear PE kit) 

Thursday 23rd September Helpers Meeting – 9.15am 

Friday 24th September Tennis coaching for all children (everyone to 
wear PE kit) 

Wednesday 29th September Yoga in schools for all year groups (am) 

Friday 1st – Thursday 21st October Walk to School Month (details to follow) 

Monday 4th October – Friday 8th 
October  

Wellbeing Week (details to follow) 

Monday 4th October  Harvest Assembly (children only) 

Friday 8th October  Young Minds – Hello Yellow Day – all children to 
come dressed in something yellow 

Wednesday 13th October Individual School Photos 

Tuesday 12th October and Wednesday 
13th October 

Drop in to look at classrooms, books and work 
3:20 – 4:00pm 

Monday 18th October 12:30-5:30 
Tuesday 19th October 3:30-5:00 
Wednesday 20th October 3:30-5:30 

Reception Parents Meetings via zoom (more 
details to follow) 



 
 

Tuesday 19th October 3:30-5:00 Year 1 Parents Meetings via zoom (more details 
to follow) 

Wednesday 20th October 1:00-6:00 Year 1 Parents Meetings via zoom (more details 
to follow) 

Monday 18th October 1:00-6:00 Year 2 Parents Meetings via zoom (more details 
to follow) 

Wednesday 20th October 3:30-5:30 Year 2 Parents Meetings via zoom (more details 
to follow) 

Wednesday 20th October  Be Bright Be Seen – wear a bright item with the 
normal school uniform, ie socks, hair band, 
badge. 

Friday 22nd October  INSET Day 

Friday 22nd October to Friday 29th 
October 

HALF TERM 

Thursday 14th October Open Day – 9.30am 

Thursday 21st October Open day – 9.30am 

Thursday 21st October YR Superhero Day (more details to follow) 

Friday 5th November PTA Firework Mufti Day 

Tuesday 9th November Flu vaccinations all year groups 

Wednesday 10th November  Zoolab visit (all year groups) 

Monday 15th November – Friday 19th 
November  

Road Safety Week (more details to follow) 

Friday 19th November Children in Need ( more details to follow) 

Friday 3rd December YR Christmas Concert – 9.30am 

Friday 3rd December PTA Christmas Hamper Donations Mufti-Day –
CHANGE OF DATE TO WEDNESDAY 8TH 
DECEMBER 

Monday 6th December Christmas Toy Appeal 

Wednesday 8th December PTA Christmas Hamper Donations Mufti-Day – 
CHANGE OF DATE 

Wednesday 8th December Parent Forum – 2.45pm 

Wednesday 8th December Y1 Christmas Concert – 9.30am - CHANGE OF 
DATE 

Thursday 9th December Y2 Christmas Concert – 9.30am 

Friday 10th December Village Carol Service - CANCELLED 

Friday 10th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 13th December Chaplins Mini Panto – Red Riding Hood 

Tuesday 14th December Y1 Christmas Concert – 9.30am 

Wednesday 15th December Christingle –9.45am  Baptist Church (Helpers 
Needed) 

Friday 17th December End of Term 

Tuesday 4th January INSET DAY 

Wednesday 5th January School Opens 

 
 

 
 


